RoHS compliant  wave solder only
s
Standard Profile Right Angle Jacks
                    Dimensions
No. of Positions A B C D
4 13.72
.540
11.18
.400
7.62
.300
3.81
.150
6 15.75
.620
13.21
.520
10.16
.400
6.35
.250
8 17.78
.700
15.24
.600
11.43
.450
8.89
.350
Materials
Housing: Standard Material   Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-0
Standard Color       Black
Contact: 0.35mm (0.014�) Thickness Alloy C210. Gold Plating Over Nickel Over Tin
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description W/ Flange Flangeless
4P2C Standard Profile  303042  303042FL
4P4C Standard Profile 303044 303044FL
6P2C Standard Profile 303062 303062FL
6P4C Standard Profile 303064 303064FL
6P6C Standard Profile 303066 303066FL
8P8C Standard Profile 303088 303088FL
 Standard contact plating is 15
micro inches of gold. For
optional platings add dash
number as follows:
-6= 6    Micro inches
-30= 30 Micro inches
-50= 50 Micro inches
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                                               1
s
s
s
s
RoHS compliant  wave solder only
Right Angle Mini Low Profile PCB Jacks
                          Dimensions
No. of Positions A B C
4 10.00 10.00 3.06
6 12.20 12.20 5.10
8 15.00 15.00 7.14
10 15.00 15.00 9.18
Materials
Housing:        Standard Material Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-0
Contact:         0.46mm (0.018�) Diameter Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel.
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description  W/ Flange Flangeless
4P4C Mini Low Profile Right Angle  303044M 303044MFL
6P4C Mini Low Profile Right Angle  303064M 303064MFL
6P6C Mini Low Profile Right Angle  303066M 303066MFL
8P8C Mini Low Profile Right Angle  303088M 303088MFL
10P10C Mini Low Profile Right Angle  303080M 303080MFL
Standard contact plating is 15
micro inches of gold. For
optional platings add dash
number as follows:
  -6 = 6   Micro inches
-30 = 30 Micro inches
-50 = 50 Micro inches
Add �K� as suffix for keyed version.
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                                     3
s
s
RoHS compliant  wave solder only
Right Angle, Covered Back
Materials
Housing:        Standard Material Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V--0
                         Standard Color Black
Contact:          0.46mm (0.018�) Diameter Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel.
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description Flangeless Shielded Ferrite
Filtered
8P8C Side Entry, Covered Back 303088LFL 303088LFLS 303088LFLF
8P10C Side Entry, Covered Back 303080LFL 303080LSLS 303080LFLF
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                                 5
s
s
s
s
s
RoHS compliant  wave solder only
Very Low Profile
Dimensions
No of
Positions
A B C
6 12.96 10.16  6.35
8 15.03 11.43  8.89
10 15.03 11.43  8.89
Materials
Housing: Standard Material Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-0
                  Standard Color Black
Contact:   0.46mm (0.018�) Diameter Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description  W/O Flange Shielded SMT SMT
Shielded
6P6C Very Low Profile 303066XFL 303066XFLS 303066XFLT 303066XFLTS
8P8C Very Low Profile 303088XFL 303088XFLS 303088XFLT 303088XFLTS
10P10C Very Low Profile 303080XFL 303080XFLS 303080XFLT 303080XFLTS
Standard contact plating is 15 micro inches of gold. For optional platings add dash number as follows: -6 = 6
Micro inches, -30 = 30 Micro inches, -50 = 50 Micro inches
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                                      6
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
RoHS compliant  wave solder only
                           STANDARD LOW PROFILE
Standard contact plating is 15
micro inches of gold. For
optional platings add the dash
numbers as follows:
   -6 = 6    Micro inches
-30 = 30  Micro inches
                                                  Dimensions
No of
Positions
No of
Contacts
A B C D
6 6/4/2 13.21 10.16 6.35 15.74
8 8 15.24 11.43 8.89 17.78
Materials
Housing:        Standard Material Glass Filled Polyester UL 94V-0
                         Standard Color Black
Contact:          0.35mm (0.014�) Thickness Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel Over Tin.
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description  W/ Flange Shielded SMT
6P2C Standard Low Profile 303062BL 303062BLS 303062BLT
6P4C Standard Low Profile 303062BL 303064BLS 303064BLT
Add letter �K� to denote keyed version.
FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT:    PHONE 973-347-4040 / FAX973-347-2111         Back to Index                                 7